STM

Diffused Emergency Double Tube T5

VIR. RESISTOR®

Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

1535mm 2 x 35W

STMEMS2X35T5 The Double Tube T5 is a fitting with a integrated clear diffuser. Wired with electronic high
frequency gear for T5 lamps. It requires 2 x 35W fluorescent T5 tube.

1535mm 2 x 35W

Quicklink: Q3EE6

General
Colour
Construction
Dimmable

Dimensions
Depth

Length

Tube Diameter
Tube Length
Width

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

White
Steel
Yes

70mm
1535mm
16mm
1449mm
150mm

70W (2 x 35W)
240V

This fitting is popular with commercial applications such as offices, warehouse, shops,
public building and cellars. It is used in many domestic application such as lofts, garages,
utilities room and sheds.

This Single Tube T5 comes with an integrated 3 hour maintained emergency pack.
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